10/29/23, 1:44 AM 2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Accounting - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Waller HS Trent Oldham, Ashera Ayers, Vanessa 6A 15 1039
Montoya

5 Sanford-Fritch HS Johngthon Alejandro, Zoe Deatherage, Alex A | 973
Alaniz

3 Childress HS Kara Palomo, Ella Mills, Ethan Herbstritt 3A 2 923

4 Lubbock Coronado HS Damel Warriach, Will Edwards, Dereik SA 4 897
Simpson

5 Holliday HS Bryce Palmer, Preston Taylor, Carter Koski 3A 7 871

6 Vega HS Bepnqth Lopez, Braden Brorman, Lynlee A 3 327
Spinhirne

7 Kerrville Tivy HS Dylan Callanan, Zachary Manchee, Ariel SA 2% 312
Green

Arlington Martin HS Colin Pettit, Ryan Mageto, Katelin Crain 6A 8 693

9 Edinburg North HS Joel Silva, Carolina Sakata, Luis Aguilar 6A 31 648

10 Nazareth HS Kattey Gerber, Emerson Moore, Kelsie Gunter 1A 4 643

11 Giddings HS Rocky Eyler, Jonathan Luna, Adeline Hamblin 4A 22 626

12 Argyle HS Hannah Daniel, Vedika Pontie, Abhi Vittalam 5A 7 607

13 Sanderson HS Thah.a Sanchez, Elizabeth Barron, Alexyss 1A 10 504
Rodriguez

14 Fort Worth Paschal HS Jesse Durham, Emerson Higgins, Mercy 6A 3 580
Kumalo

15 Gruver HS Alex Hernandez, Sutton Ward, Warrik Tindell 2A 1 555

16 Sherman HS Mattbew Garner, Israel Serrano, Natalia SA 13 553
Garcia

17 Northwest Eaton HS Pheanouk Hun, Roman Mendez Theriault, 6A 4 536
Mason Men

18 Laredo Alexander HS Adrian Suarez, Fendie Santos, Damien Cantu 6A 30 530

19 Corpus Christi Collegiate HS Carlos Ruiz, Anna Xiao, Alexandria Sawyer ~ 5A 29 521

20 Mesquite HS Jimmy Shoumbert, Lese Cox, Jacqueline 6A 10 516
Salgado

21 Conroe Grand Oaks HS Jack Krempa, Austin Call, Hailey Primm 6A 13 497

22 White Oak HS Cole Caraway, Kyle Caraway, Elliott Lattin 3A 15 493

23 Whitehouse HS Raylglgh Upshaw, McKenzie Ellis, Tucker SA 15 490
Martin

24 Groveton HS 1(\:/[(?;thew Fisher, Angel Maldonado, Carter A 20 486

25 Bangs HS Cason Tidwell, Ian Granados, Eliana Gorman 2A 8 484
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48
49
50
51

Sharyland HS
Needville HS

Fort Bend Clements HS

Olney HS
Llano HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove
HS

Muenster HS
Elysian Fields HS
Mabank HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Coleman HS
Arlington Seguin HS

Ore City HS
Geronimo Navarro HS

Burkburnett HS
Eldorado HS

Royal HS
Wimberley HS

La Vernia HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

Wink HS

Episcopal High School -
Bellaire HS

Veribest HS

Savoy HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Fort Stockton HS
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Cynthia Montoya, Diego De Alejandro,

Andres Cavazos A
Joshua Murphy, Avery Schwaiger, Luke

o 4A
Slawinski
Elizabeth Tjokrosoesilo, Reya Chandran, 6A

Gilian Rizo
Jacob Hernandez, Lindsy Piedra, Alex Castro 2A
Brayden Smith, Aryan Patel, Kira Singleton ~ 3A

Milton Jones, Brett Hale, Mason Pirkey 4A

Zach Smith, Jaycee Bryson, Taylor Sicking 2A
Drew Shows, Sophia Henderson, Caleb Bryan 3A
Luis Morales, Amber Marcum, Arabella Evans 4A

Anastazia Harrell, Grace Lalumandier, Coryn

Thompson 2A
Ipsha Bhakta, Addison Cox, Hagen
2A
Cavanaugh
Ryan Smith, Michelle Nguyen, Treston
. S5A
Antoine
Abrahim Pullido, McKenna Hardee, Kirsten A
Jones
Kalista Scott, Siena Hale, Emilio Salazar 4A
Jazmyn Anderson, Emma-Jean Boerstler,
. 4A
Destiny Norman
Garrett Walling, Osvaldo Huichapa, Addison
. 2A
Triplett
MONICA AGUINAGA, ROBERTO 4A

MONTALVO, ESTER CASTRO
Madeline Plant, Nate Riser, Carson Peoples ~ 4A

Osvaldo Reza, Alexandra Kramer, Ben

Kramer 4A

Addie Reyes, Camila Martinez, Diego
Martinez

Evett Ramos, Matthew Beasley, Creed Frerich 2A

S5A

Emily McLennon, DJ Skaggs, Dylan Shen 4A

Ryley Buckner, Gabby Heredia, Emily Bolin 1A
Cassidy Almy, Presely Walker, Vaden Wood 1A
Bailey Pierce , Abigail Mosley , loren colquitt 3A
Dylan Jones, Leonel Baeza, Ella O'Tierney 4A

31

25

20

15

13
16
16

25

21

27

25

27

28

29

33

11
23
15

467

465

464

414
400

398

392
390
381

380

378

374

367

361

354

350

343

341

333

330

323

320

310
307
293
285
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52

53

54

55

56
57
58

59

60

Lampasas HS
Plainview HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Sonora HS

Liberty-Eylau HS
Fort Worth Terrell HS
Christoval HS

UT Tyler University
Academy - Longview

Mission Collegiate HS
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Phoebe Rounds, Lena \, Lena Jefferies 4A

Adystin Medina, Diego Mendoza, Adriana
Cardiel

Luiz Alvarado, Miah Melendez, Bradley Baez S5A

Ceasar Romero, MichaelAngelo Lujan, Aaron
Martinez

Cadin Hurley, Rashad Ganter, Arnija White 4A
Richard Carrera, Elijah Houchin, Dylan Sands 4A
Madyson Wipff, Kaelyn Crain, Aaliyah Bogs 2A
Janna Stenhouse, Baylee Mauer, Connor
O'Neil

Michelle Adame, Eduardo Franco, Nemesio
Reyes

24

15

15

27

31

282

281

277

275

267
266
242

217

207
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Accounting - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Nazareth HS Kattey Gerber, Emerson Moore, Kelsie 1A 4 643
Gunter

5 Sanderson HS Thalia Sanchgz, Elizabeth Barron, 1A 10 504
Alexyss Rodriguez

3 Veribest HS Rylgy Buckner, Gabby Heredia, Emily 1A 1 310
Bolin

4 Savoy HS Cassidy Almy, Presely Walker, Vaden 1A 23 307
Wood

5 UT Tyler University Academy -  Janna Stenhouse, Baylee Mauer, Connor 1A 27 217

Longview O'Neil
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Accounting - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Sanford-Fritch HS J ohn'fithon Alejandro, Zoe Deatherage, Alex A 1 973
Alaniz

5 Vega HS Bepngth Lopez, Braden Brorman, Lynlee A 3 827
Spinhirne

3 Gruver HS Alex Hernandez, Sutton Ward, Warrik Tindell 2A 1 555

4 Groveton HS Matthew Fisher, Angel Maldonado, Carter Cox  2A 20 486

5 Bangs HS Cason Tidwell, Ian Granados, Eliana Gorman 2A 8 484

6 Olney HS Jacob Hernandez, Lindsy Piedra, Alex Castro 2A 9 414

7 Muenster HS Zach Smith, Jaycee Bryson, Taylor Sicking 2A 13 392

3 Dallardsville Big Sandy Anastazia Harrell, Grace Lalumandier, Coryn A 25 330

HS Thompson

9 Coleman HS Ipsha Bhakta, Addison Cox, Hagen Cavanaugh  2A 8 378

10 Ore City HS Abrahim Pullido, McKenna Hardee, Kirsten A 21 367
Jones

1 Eldorado HS Ga}rrett Walling, Osvaldo Huichapa, Addison A 7 350
Triplett

12 Wink HS Evett Ramos, Matthew Beasley, Creed Frerich 2A 6 323

13 Sonora HS Ceasgr Romero, MichaelAngelo Lujan, Aaron A 7 275
Martinez

14 Christoval HS Madyson Wipff, Kaelyn Crain, Aaliyah Bogs 2A 7 242
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Accounting - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Childress HS Kara Palomo, Ella Mills, Ethan Herbstritt 3A 2 923
2 Holliday HS Bryce Palmer, Preston Taylor, Carter Koski 3A 7 871
3 White Oak HS Cole Caraway, Kyle Caraway, Elliott Lattin 3A 15 493
4 Llano HS Brayden Smith, Aryan Patel, Kira Singleton 3A 5 400
5 Elysian Fields HS Drew Shows, Sophia Henderson, Caleb Bryan 3A 16 390
6 Gladewater Sabine HS Bailey Pierce , Abigail Mosley , loren colquitt 3A 15 293
7 Mission Collegiate HS Michelle Adame, Eduardo Franco, Nemesio Reyes 3A 31 207
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Accounting - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Giddings HS Rocky Eyler, Jonathan Luna, Adeline Hamblin ~ 4A 22 626
5 Needville HS J oshqa Murphy, Avery Schwaiger, Luke AA 25 465
Slawinski
3 I"l_"IeSxarkana Pleasant Grove Milton Jones, Brett Hale, Mason Pirkey 4A 15 398
4 Mabank HS Luis Morales, Amber Marcum, Arabella Evans  4A 16 381
Geronimo Navarro HS Kalista Scott, Siena Hale, Emilio Salazar 4A 27 361
6 Burkburnett HS J azmyn Anderson, Emma-Jean Boerstler, AA 7 354
Destiny Norman
MONICA AGUINAGA, ROBERTO
7 RoyalHS MONTALVO, ESTER CASTRO 4A 2 343
Wimberley HS Madeline Plant, Nate Riser, Carson Peoples 4A 27 341
9 La Vernia HS Osvaldo Reza, Alexandra Kramer, Ben Kramer 4A 28 333
Episcopal High School - .
10 Bellaire HS Emily McLennon, DJ Skaggs, Dylan Shen 4A 33 320
11 Fort Stockton HS Dylan Jones, Leonel Baeza, Ella O'Tierney 4A 3 285
12 Lampasas HS Phoebe Rounds, Lena \, Lena Jefferies 4A 24 282
13 Liberty-Eylau HS Cadin Hurley, Rashad Ganter, Arnija White 4A 15 267
14 Fort Worth Terrell HS Richard Carrera, Elijah Houchin, Dylan Sands  4A 9 266



10/29/23, 1:44 AM 2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Accounting - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Lubbock Coronado HS Daniel Warriach, Will Edwards, Dereik Simpson 5A 4 897

2 Kerrville Tivy HS Dylan Callanan, Zachary Manchee, Ariel Green 5A 26 812

3 Argyle HS Hannah Daniel, Vedika Pontie, Abhi Vittalam S5A 7 607

4 Sherman HS Matthew Garner, Israel Serrano, Natalia Garcia 5A 13 553

Corpus Christi Collegiate

HS Carlos Ruiz, Anna Xiao, Alexandria Sawyer 5A 29 521

Rayleigh Upshaw, McKenzie Ellis, Tucker

6 Whitehouse HS Martin 5A 15 490

7 Sharyland HS Cynthia Montoya, Diego De Alejandro, Andres SA 31 467
Cavazos

Arlington Seguin HS Ryan Smith, Michelle Nguyen, Treston Antoine 5A 8 374

9 Corpus Christi Ray HS Addie Reyes, Camila Martinez, Diego Martinez 5A 29 330

10 Plainview HS é;ir}?dslgl Medina, Diego Mendoza, Adriana SA 3 23]

11 Mount Pleasant HS Luiz Alvarado, Miah Melendez, Bradley Baecz ~ 5A 15 277
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Accounting - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Waller HS Trent Oldham, Ashera Ayers, Vanessa Montoya 6A 15 1039

2 Arlington Martin HS ~ Colin Pettit, Ryan Mageto, Katelin Crain 6A 8 693

3 Edinburg North HS Joel Silva, Carolina Sakata, Luis Aguilar 6A 31 648

4 Eosrt Worth Paschal Jesse Durham, Emerson Higgins, Mercy Kumalo  6A 3 582

Pheanouk Hun, Roman Mendez Theriault, Mason

5 Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 536
Men

Laredo Alexander HS Adrian Suarez, Fendie Santos, Damien Cantu 6A 30 530

Mesquite HS Jimmy Shoumbert, Lese Cox, Jacqueline Salgado  6A 10 516

8 ﬁ(;nroe Grand Oaks Jack Krempa, Austin Call, Hailey Primm 6A 13 497

9 Fort Bend Clements  Elizabeth Tjokrosoesilo, Reya Chandran, Gilian 6A 20 464

HS Rizo
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Accounting - Individual

Rank Name

1 Trent Oldham

2 Bryce Palmer

3 Johnathon Alejandro
4 Kara Palomo

5 Ashera Ayers

6 Thalia Sanchez

6 Ella Mills

8 Zoe Deatherage

9 Dylan Callanan
10 Daniel Warriach
10 Will Edwards

10 Vanessa Montoya
13 Benneth Lopez
14 Alex Alaniz

15 Braden Brorman
16 Dereik Simpson
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School

Waller HS
Holliday HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Childress HS
Waller HS
Sanderson HS
Childress HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Kerrville Tivy HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

Waller HS

Vega HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Vega HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

Conference District
6A 15
3A 7
2A

3A 2
6A 15
1A 10
3A 2
2A

S5A 26
S5A

S5A 4
6A 15
2A 3
2A 1
2A 3
S5A 4

Grade
Leve

11
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12

Score

400
384
364
352
333
316
316
314
310
306
306
306
305
295
288
285
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17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36
38
39
40
40
40
43
44
44
46
47
48
49
50
50
52

Kattey Gerber
Addison Andrews
Zachary Manchee
Rocky Eyler
Preston Taylor
Ethan Herbstritt
Colin Pettit
Aden Delarosa
Pheanouk Hun
Ryan Mageto
Sophie Stephens
Carlos Ruiz
Lynlee Spinhirne
Isabella Jurado
Ariel Green
Carter Koski
Joel Silva
Hannah Daniel
Matthew Garner
Kat Griffith
Carolina Sakata
Daniel Romero
Solomon Owuor
Alex Hernandez
Chrissy Delgado
Adrian Suarez
Jesse Durham
Natali Martinez
Katelin Crain
Cason Tidwell
Luis Aguilar
Sutton Ward
Brenlee Klefstad
Jace Keys
Jonathan Luna
Kimi Ward
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Nazareth HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Giddings HS
Holliday HS
Childress HS
Arlington Martin HS
Katy Tompkins HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Arlington Martin HS
Childress HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS

Vega HS

Childress HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Holliday HS
Edinburg North HS
Argyle HS

Sherman HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Edinburg North HS
Tuloso-Midway HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Gruver HS

Childress HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Waller HS

Arlington Martin HS
Bangs HS

Edinburg North HS
Gruver HS

Waller HS

Childress HS
Giddings HS
Childress HS

1A
SA
S5A
4A
3A
3A
6A
6A
6A
6A
3A
SA
2A
3A
SA
3A
6A
SA
S5A
6A
6A
4A
S5A
2A
3A
6A
6A
6A
6A
2A
6A
2A
6A
3A
4A
3A

26
22

26

31

13

19

31
31

30

15

15

22

12
11
11
11
10
10
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
10
11
12
11
11
12
11

280
275
272
258
258
255
245
244
243
239
237
236
234
232
230
229
226
223
220
219
219
216
213
212
212
212
210
209
209
207
203
198
197
196
196
193
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52
52
52
56
57
57
59
60
61
61
63
63
63
66
66
66
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
76
76
79
79
79
79
79
84
84
86
87
87

Vedika Pontie
Tiffany Ngo
Aiden Alexander
Emerson Moore
Abhi Vittalam
Kate Ehrhardt
Emerson Higgins
Rayleigh Upshaw
Jimmy Shoumbert
Mikayla Radtke
Mercy Kumalo
Colson Wolfe
Sharon Rocha
Matthew Fisher
Noah Strawn
Ryan Smith
Jadon DeRaad
Jack Krempa
Sophia Griffith
Michael Cruz
Rylie Fenoglio
Jace Martinez
Lese Cox
Adeline Hamblin
Israel Serrano
Fendie Santos
Ayelan Green
Drew Shows
Conner Keys
Cole Caraway
Kelsie Gunter
Tanay Munugala
Anna Xiao
Joshua Murphy
Cynthia Montoya

Milton Jones
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Argyle HS

Arlington Martin HS
Lindale HS

Nazareth HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Whitehouse HS
Mesquite HS

Holliday HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Edinburg North HS
Groveton HS

Waller HS

Arlington Seguin HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Argyle HS
Hebbronville HS
Mesquite HS

Giddings HS

Sherman HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Childress HS

Elysian Fields HS
Childress HS

White Oak HS
Nazareth HS

Argyle HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS

Needville HS
Sharyland HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

5A
6A
4A
1A
5A
5A
6A
5A
6A
3A
6A
5A
6A
2A
6A
5A
2A
6A
6A
6A
5A
3A
6A
4A
5A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
5A
5A
4A
5A
4A

15
10

20
15

13

30
10
22
13
30

16

15

29

25

31
15

11
12
10
11
10
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
10
11
12
10
11
11
12
10
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
10
10
12
12
11

193
193
193
192
191
191
189
187
186
186
183
183
183
182
182
182
181
180
179
179
178
176
175
172
172
172
171
171
171
171
171
170
170
167
166
166
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87
90

91

91

93

93

93

93

97

98

98

100
100
100
100
100
100
106
106
106
109
109
111
111
113
113
113
113
113
118
118
118
121
122
122
122

Thomas Mann
Jack Shannon

Roman Mendez
Theriault

Witman Forke
Kyle Caraway
Elliott Lattin
Logan Schwab
Natalia Garcia
Austin Call
Grayson Dunagan
Hailey Primm
Elizabeth Tjokrosoesilo
Corbin Marsh
Angel Maldonado
Aditi Patil

Aditya Patil
Jacob Hernandez
Reya Chandran
Nathaniel Bognot
Kreede Neal
Jacqueline Salgado
Charlia Wright
Ashton Brown
McKenzie Ellis
Diego De Alejandro
Gilian Rizo
Tucker Martin
Vanessa Allen
Avery Schwaiger
Andres Cavazos
Hudson Walker
Veronica Allen
Brayden Smith
Carter Cox

Luke Slawinski
Lam Nguyen
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Lubbock Coronado HS
Argyle HS

Northwest Eaton HS

Conroe Woodlands College Park HS

White Oak HS

White Oak HS

Waller HS

Sherman HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Vega HS

Groveton HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Olney HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Lucas Lovejoy HS
Holliday HS

Mesquite HS

Mesquite HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Whitehouse HS
Sharyland HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Whitehouse HS
Whitehouse HS
Needville HS
Sharyland HS
Whitehouse HS
Whitehouse HS

Llano HS

Groveton HS

Needville HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS

S5A
SA

6A

6A
3A
3A
6A
SA
6A
S5A
6A
6A
2A
2A
SA
S5A
2A
6A
S5A
3A
6A
6A
6A
SA
SA
6A
SA
SA
4A
S5A
SA
S5A
3A
2A
4A
6A

13
15
15
15
13
13

13
20

20

20
13

10
10

15
31
20
15
15
25
31
15
15

20
25
13

11
11

12

12

10
12
12
11
10
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
10
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
10
10
12
12
10
11
11
12
12

166
165

162

162
161
161
161
161
159
158
158
157
157
157
157
157
157
156
156
156
155
155
152
152
151
151
151
151
151
150
150
150
148
147
147
147
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125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
133
133
133
133
133
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
157
158
159
159

Madeline Plant
D'Aria Dewberry
Sharron Adair
Journey Wilson
Daxten Parker
Jacob Conner
Mauricio Quintanilla
Damien Cantu
Benjamin Silvey
Warrik Tindell
Diego Martinez
Khoi Huynh
Samantha Lozano
Brianna Ramon
Ryann Long
Silmi Vasaya
Robert Lee

Karen Mateo
Ryan Lewis
Elizabeth Barron
Cannon McKinney
Lucy Richards
Jovany Alarcon
Joanna Munoz
Catherine Do
Luis Morales
David Sibrian

Ian Granados
Leandro Garcia
Daniela Zarazua
Cadin Hurley
Lindsy Piedra
Sophia Henderson
Ella Llerenas
Erin Sulejman

Sergio Hernandez
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Wimberley HS
Mesquite HS
Giddings HS

Vega HS

Groveton HS

Waller HS

Edinburg North HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Gruver HS

Vega HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Edinburg North HS
Sharyland HS

White Oak HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Waller HS

Arlington Martin HS
Needville HS
Sanderson HS
Needville HS

Vega HS

Mesquite HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Arlington Martin HS
Mabank HS

Sherman HS

Bangs HS

Needville HS
Needville HS
Liberty-Eylau HS
Olney HS

Elysian Fields HS
Sherman HS
Sherman HS

Vega HS

4A
6A
4A
2A
2A
6A
6A
6A
2A
2A
2A
6A
6A
S5A
3A
6A
6A
6A
4A
1A
4A
2A
6A
6A
6A
4A
SA
2A
4A
4A
4A
2A
3A
SA
S5A
2A

27
10
22

20
15
31
30

31
31
15
20
15

25
10
25

10

16
13

25
25
15

16
13
13

10
12
10
10
11
11
11
11
10
12
12
11
12
11

11

12
10

12
12
12
12
12
12
11

12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12

146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
145
145
145
145
145
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
140
137
136
136
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159
159
159
159
159
159
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
176
176
178

178

180
180
180
180
180
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
192
192
192
192
192

Owen Edwards
Alexyss Rodriguez
Julian Alamo
Desiree Courtney
Eliana Gorman
Zach Smith
Kynlee Moya
Gabriel Pak

Ipsha Bhakta
Simra Ali

Logan Oldham
Amber Marcum
Josiah Thayer
Anastazia Harrell
Jackson Pate

Evett Ramos
MONICA AGUINAGA
Johnathon Escorcia

Stefany Rodriguez
Reyes

Aryan Patel
Mason Men
Amir Mares
Riesa Kieschnick
Edgar Mascorro
Sue Santiago
Jaycee Bryson
Kaleb Mayden
Danielle Palmer
Camillo Guzman
Lauryn Lane
Carolina Gonzalez
Skylar Myles
William Line
Osvaldo Reza
Addison Cox

Lucas Sottosanti
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Lubbock Coronado HS
Sanderson HS
Needville HS
Needville HS

Bangs HS

Muenster HS

Childress HS
Sharyland HS
Coleman HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Childress HS

Mabank HS

Sanderson HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Wink HS
Royal HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS

Rockdale HS

Llano HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Mesquite HS
Giddings HS
Edinburg North HS
Sharyland HS
Muenster HS
Childress HS
Mesquite HS
Mesquite HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Sherman HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
La Vernia HS
Coleman HS
Groveton HS

S5A
1A
4A
4A
2A
2A
3A
SA
2A
6A
3A
4A
1A
2A
6A
2A
4A
6A

3A

3A
6A
6A
4A
6A
SA
2A
3A
6A
6A
SA
6A
S5A
2A
4A
2A
2A

10
25
25

13

31

20

16
10
25
13

25
13

19

10
22
31
31
13

10
10
29
30
13

28

20

10
11
11
10
11
11
10
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12

12

10
11
12
11
11
10

11
10
11

11
12
10
11
12
11

136
136
136
136
136
136
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
133
133
132

132

131
131
131
131
131
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
126
126
126
126
126
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192
192
192
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
207
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
225
225
225
225
229
229
229
229

Taylor Sicking
Jazmyn Anderson
Colton Stavinoha
Abrahim Pullido
Kalista Scott
Cole Blasiingame
McKenna Hardee
Addie Reyes

Grace Lalumandier

Callie Whittington
Clayton Courtney
Emery Garcia
Luke Ollervides
Kira Singleton
Brett Hale

Amelia Valdez
Slayde Schuelke
Emily Delgadillo
Lilly Slawinski
Ezra Clayton
Vrddhi Jathan
Caden Armes
Anna Daughtry
Siena Hale
George Awad
Coryn Thompson
Garrett Walling
Osvaldo Huichapa
Hagen Cavanaugh
Kirsten Jones

Luiz Alvarado

Emma-Jean Boerstler

Lane Wesson
Brady Smith
Jaden Reid
Kylie Dugger

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Muenster HS
Burkburnett HS
Needville HS

Ore City HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Vega HS

Ore City HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Callisburg HS
Needville HS
Lubbock Monterey HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Llano HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Childress HS
Needville HS
Needville HS
Needville HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Argyle HS

Gruver HS

Waller HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Giddings HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Eldorado HS

Eldorado HS

Coleman HS

Ore City HS

Mount Pleasant HS
Burkburnett HS

Llano HS

Northwest Eaton HS
Northwest Eaton HS
White Oak HS

2A
4A
4A
2A
4A
2A
2A
5A
2A
3A
4A
5A
6A
3A
4A
3A
4A
4A
4A
6A
5A
2A
6A
4A
4A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
5A
4A
3A
6A
6A
3A

13

25
21
27

21
29
25
10
25

15

25
25
25

15
27
22
25

21
15

15

11
12
12
11
12
11
11
10
10
12
11
11
12
10
10
11
12
12
11
11
10
11
11
12
12

12
12
11
11
10
10
12
12

126
126
126
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
122
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
117
117
117
117
116
116
116
116
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229
229
229
229
229
229
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
251
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
262
262

262

262
262
262

Shri Choksi

Alex Castro
Emilio Salazar
Orlando Cantu
Ben Wilburn
Chase Collins
Townley Moore
Christopher Flanagan
KD Anaya

Ivanna Portillo
Emily McLennon
Virginio Lara
Casen Brorman
Alexandria Sawyer
Matthew Duncan
Leonardo Carrillo
Maria Pacheco Osuna
John Reiser
Sarah Wills
Sergio Perez
Mason Pirkey
Taylor Wyatt
Haylie Zurita
Adystin Medina
Saul de Santiago
Cassidy Almy
Bailey Pierce
Destiny Norman
Natalie Flores
Briseida Arriaga
Addison Triplett

Janna Stenhouse

Axell Rojas
Ethan Anderson

Ceasar Romero

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Fort Bend Clements HS
Olney HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Edinburg North HS
Bangs HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Lubbock Monterey HS
Llano HS

Gruver HS

Needville HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Giddings HS

Vega HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Giddings HS

Round Rock Stony Point HS
Needville HS

Sherman HS

Sharyland HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Mesquite HS

Plainview HS

Gruver HS

Savoy HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Burkburnett HS

Laredo Alexander HS

Ore City HS

Eldorado HS

UT Tyler University Academy -

Longview

Arlington Martin HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Sonora HS

6A
2A
4A
6A
2A
6A
S5A
3A
2A
4A
4A
4A
2A
S5A
SA
4A
6A
4A
S5A
S5A
4A
4A
6A
SA
2A
1A
3A
4A
6A
2A
2A

1A

6A
4A
2A

20

27
31

13

25
33
22

29

22
25
25
13
31
15
27
10

23
15

30
21

27

15

11
11
11
11
12
11
12
10
11
11
10
11
12
11
12
12
12
10
12
11
10
10
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
11

11

11
10
12

116
116
116
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
112
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
110
110

110

110
110
110
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262

269
269
271
271
271
271
271
271
271
271
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
292
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
300
300
300
300

ROBERTO
MONTALVO

Alexandra Kramer
Julia Wright
Morgan Helms
Colorado Kenway
Michell Romero
Dulce Ibarra

Ava Garcia
Michelle Nguyen
Lainie Hume
Valerie Miller
Yasir Rodriguez
Kellen Henderson
Gio Aguilar

Ryley Buckner
Gabby Heredia

DJ Skaggs

Mari Calderon
Clarissa Sarmiento
Nate Riser
Richard Carrera
Arabella Evans
Camila Martinez
Rogelio Rodriguez
Damariz Sanchez
Sophie Fisher
Riley Hartfield
Lucas Sullivan
Anthony Rodriguez
John Aguilar
Presely Walker
Tristan Chambers
Ben Kramer
Horacio Borjas
Rebecca Brown
Minakshi Roy

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Royal HS

La Vernia HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Humble Sconzo EC

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Burkburnett HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Sherman HS

Sanford-Fritch HS

Gruver HS

Veribest HS

Veribest HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Mesquite HS
Wimberley HS

Fort Worth Terrell HS
Mabank HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Needville HS

Edinburg North HS
White Oak HS
Coleman HS

Eldorado HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Mabank HS

Savoy HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
La Vernia HS

La Vernia HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Fort Bend Clements HS

4A

4A
S5A
4A
4A
4A
4A
SA
SA
4A
6A
SA
2A
2A
1A
1A
4A
4A
6A
4A
4A
4A
S5A
4A
6A
3A
2A
2A
4A
4A
1A
6A
4A
4A
6A
6A

25

28
29
27
27
27
20
29

13
13

11
11
33
27
10
27

16
29
25
31
15

27
16
23
13
28
28

20

12

10
10
11
10
11
12
10
11
11
12
12
10
12
11
12
10
11
12
10
12
10

11
12

11
12
11
12
10
11
11
11
10
12

110

107
107
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
102
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
100
100
100
100
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300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
315
315
317
317
317
317
317
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
337
337
337

Emily Bolin

Dax Conyers
Dianely Rojo
Dylan Shen
Diego Martinez
Lawrence Bragg
ESTER CASTRO
Phoebe Rounds
Matthew Beasley
Shooter Huxford
Kolton Hensley
Sydney Silva
Jennifer Castro
Ana Martinez
Nick Netzelman
Sowmya Srinivasan
Emma Angerman
Jonathan Alvarez
Kaisly Bludau
Dixie Du
Brandon Mulvehill
Kaitlyn Ward
Tyler Condit
Diego Mendoza
Dylan Jones
Justin Singleton
Miah Melendez
Arianna Basaldu
Leonel Baeza
Ella O'Tierney
Brycen Moody
Korbin Middleton
Vaden Wood
Lena\

Abigail Mosley

Lena Jefferies

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Veribest HS

Gruver HS

Ore City HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS

Waller HS

Royal HS

Lampasas HS

Wink HS

Bangs HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS
Childress HS

Shelbyville HS

Sherman HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Burkburnett HS

Rockdale HS

Hallettsville HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Olney HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Plainview HS

Fort Stockton HS

Woodson HS

Mount Pleasant HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

Fort Stockton HS

Fort Stockton HS
Sanford-Fritch HS

Eldorado HS

Savoy HS

Lampasas HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Lampasas HS

1A
2A
2A
4A
5A
6A
4A
4A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
5A
5A
5A
4A
3A
3A
6A
4A
2A
4A
5A
4A
1A
5A
5A
4A
4A
2A
2A
1A
4A
3A
4A

11

21
33
29
15
25
24

13

23
13

19
25
20
33

33

21
15
29

23
24
15
24

12
10
11
10
11
12

11
12
12
11
10
11
11
10
10
11
11
10
12
10
10
10
12
10
12
10
11
11
11
10

12
11

11

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
91
91
91
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337
337
337
343
343
343
343
343
343
343
343
343
352
353
353
353
353
353
358
358
358
358
358
358
358
358
366
367
367
367
370
370
370
370
370
370

loren colquitt
Daniel Gruenes
Percy Bonilla
Michelle Adame
Carson Peoples
Keyden Franklin
Elijah Houchin
Tairia Robinson
Creed Frerich
Rachel Ruiz
Alayna Schiro
Jake Stewart
Ava Hillis

Elizabeth Harrison

Kade Johnston

Treston Antoine

PAOLA GONZALEZ

Dylan Thompson
Chloe Moore
Addison Edwards
Sam Reyes

Jacob Zaragosa
Evan Rodriguez
Anthony Brown
Brynn Richardson

MichaelAngelo Lujan

Danielle Pagayonan

Emilia Manzilla
Madyson Wipff
Kaelyn Crain
Madison Warren
Easton Pena
Hayden McKee
Jacob Reynolds
Aaliyah Bogs

Jacob Tonne

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Gladewater Sabine HS
Burkburnett HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Mission Collegiate HS
Wimberley HS

Ore City HS

Fort Worth Terrell HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Wink HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Dumas HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS
Muenster HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Arlington Seguin HS

Royal HS

Holliday HS

Tioga HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Geronimo Navarro HS

Ore City HS

Ore City HS

Sonora HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Mesquite HS

Christoval HS

Christoval HS

North Forney HS

Ore City HS

Lampasas HS

Savoy HS

Christoval HS

Wink HS

3A
4A
6A
3A
4A
2A
4A
2A
2A
6A
4A
3A
2A
4A
4A
5A
4A
3A
2A
4A
4A
4A
4A
2A
2A
2A
5A
6A
2A
2A
6A
2A
4A
1A
2A
2A

15

13
31
27
21

25

13

13
13
15
27

25

13
33
27
27
27
21
21

29
10

10
21
24
23

12

11
12
10
11
12
10
12
12
10
11

10
11
12
11

10
10
12
11
10
11
12
11
11
11
11
10
12
11

11
12
12

91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
87
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
82
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
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370
370
378
379
379
381
381
381

384

384
384
387
387
389
390
390
392
392
392
392
396
396
398
398
400
401
402
402
404
405
405

407

408
409
410

Gabrielle Herrera
Aaron Martinez
Caleb Bryan
Kameron London
Easton Meador
Will Conrad
Alinda Veng
Adriana Cardiel

Baylee Mauer

Desiree Neumann
Dylan Sands
Lauren Grosser
Carlos Amaya
Rashad Ganter
Braelee Hernandez
Makhale Rowe
Will Paterson
Jade Spears
Bradley Baez
Raquel Garcia
Eduardo Franco
Kylee Longhofer
Andrew McGee
Abigail Munoz
Arnija White

Nemesio Reyes

Robert Mason Ashley

Maria Garcia
Trinity McEnturff
Rory Bludau
Jonah Dempsey

Connor O'Neil

George Prochnow
Kamrynn Barber
Nirbhay Challa

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Hebbronville HS

Sonora HS

Elysian Fields HS

Northwest Eaton HS

Coleman HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Groveton HS

Plainview HS

UT Tyler University Academy -
Longview

Mesquite HS

Fort Worth Terrell HS
Muenster HS

Savoy HS
Liberty-Eylau HS
Plainview HS

Bangs HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Whitehouse HS
Mission Collegiate HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Eldorado HS
Lampasas HS
Liberty-Eylau HS
Mission Collegiate HS
Ore City HS

Mount Pleasant HS
Fruitvale HS
Hallettsville HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

UT Tyler University Academy -
Longview

Austin HS
Veribest HS
Frisco Reedy HS

3A
2A
3A
6A
2A
4A
2A
5A

1A

6A
4A
2A
1A
4A
SA
2A
4A
4A
SA
S5A
3A
3A
2A
4A
4A
3A
2A
SA
2A
3A
4A

1A

6A
1A
S5A

30

16

33
20

27

10

13
23
15

33
27
15
15
31
15

24
15
31
21
15
15
25
15

27

26
11

12
11
10
12

10
12

11

10
12
10
12
12
12
11

11
10
11
10
12
11
11
12
10
12
10
12
12
12

10
10

80
80
79
76
76
75
75
75

71

71
71
70
70
68
66
66
65
65
65
65
61
61
60
60
58
56
55
55
54
51
51

36

35
31
10
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410

Amir Sultan

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING
Ore City HS 2A

21

11

10
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Accounting - 1A

Rank Name

1 Thalia Sanchez
2 Kattey Gerber

3 Emerson Moore
4 Kelsie Gunter

5 Elizabeth Barron
6 Alexyss Rodriguez
7 Josiah Thayer

8 Cassidy Almy

9 Janna Stenhouse
10 Ryley Buckner
10 Gabby Heredia
12 Presely Walker
13 Emily Bolin

14 Justin Singleton
14 Vaden Wood

16 Jacob Reynolds
17 Baylee Mauer

18 Carlos Amaya

19 Connor O'Neil
20 Kamrynn Barber

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

School

Sanderson HS

Nazareth HS

Nazareth HS

Nazareth HS

Sanderson HS

Sanderson HS

Sanderson HS

Savoy HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Veribest HS

Veribest HS

Savoy HS

Veribest HS

Woodson HS

Savoy HS

Savoy HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Savoy HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Veribest HS

Conference District Grade Level Score

1A 10 11 316
1A 4 12 280
1A 4 11 192
1A 4 11 171
1A 10 9 142
1A 10 11 136
1A 10 11 135
1A 23 11 111
1A 27 11 110
1A 11 11 105
1A 11 12 105
1A 23 10 101
1A 11 12 100
1A 21 12 95
1A 23 12 95
1A 23 11 80
1A 27 11 71
1A 23 12 70
1A 27 9 36
1A 11 10 31
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Accounting - 2A

Rank Name

1 Johnathon Alejandro
2 Zoe Deatherage
3 Benneth Lopez

4 Alex Alaniz

5 Braden Brorman
6 Lynlee Spinhirne
7 Alex Hernandez
8 Cason Tidwell

9 Sutton Ward

10 Matthew Fisher
11 Jadon DeRaad

12 Corbin Marsh

12 Angel Maldonado
12 Jacob Hernandez
15 Carter Cox

16 Journey Wilson
16 Daxten Parker

18 Benjamin Silvey
18 Warrik Tindell

18 Diego Martinez
21 Lucy Richards

21 Ian Granados

21 Lindsy Piedra

24 Sergio Hernandez
24 Eliana Gorman
24 Zach Smith

27 Ipsha Bhakta

27 Anastazia Harrell
29 Evett Ramos

30 Jaycee Bryson

31 William Line

31 Addison Cox

w
—_

Lucas Sottosanti

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

School
Sanford-Fritch HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Vega HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Vega HS

Vega HS

Gruver HS

Bangs HS

Gruver HS
Groveton HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Vega HS
Groveton HS
Olney HS
Groveton HS
Vega HS
Groveton HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Gruver HS

Vega HS

Vega HS

Bangs HS

Olney HS

Vega HS

Bangs HS
Muenster HS
Coleman HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS

Wink HS
Muenster HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Coleman HS
Groveton HS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District

—_ 00 = W W = W =

N W N O D W =N
(e} () () (e}

0 W O 0 W W = =

—
w

25

13

20

Grade Level

12
11
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
10
11
12
12
11
10
11
10
12
12
12
9

12
12
11
11
12
12
12
9

10
12
11

Score
364
314
305
295
288
234
212
207
198
182
181
157
157
157
147
146
146
145
145
145
141
141
141
136
136
136
135
135
133
130
126
126
126
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31
35
35
35
35
39
39
39
39
43
43
45
45
47
47
49
50
50
50
53
53
55
55
57
57
57
57
61
62
62
62
65
65
65
68
69

Taylor Sicking
Abrahim Pullido
Cole Blasiingame
McKenna Hardee
Grace Lalumandier
Caden Armes
Coryn Thompson
Garrett Walling
Osvaldo Huichapa
Hagen Cavanaugh
Kirsten Jones
Alex Castro

Ben Wilburn

KD Anaya

Casen Brorman
Saul de Santiago
Briseida Arriaga
Addison Triplett
Ceasar Romero
Kellen Henderson
Gio Aguilar

Riley Hartfield
Lucas Sullivan
Dax Conyers
Dianely Rojo
Matthew Beasley
Shooter Huxford
Jennifer Castro
Kaitlyn Ward
Brycen Moody
Korbin Middleton
Keyden Franklin
Tairia Robinson
Creed Frerich
Ava Hillis

Chloe Moore

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Muenster HS

Ore City HS

Vega HS

Ore City HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Gruver HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Eldorado HS
Eldorado HS
Coleman HS

Ore City HS
Olney HS

Bangs HS

Gruver HS

Vega HS

Gruver HS

Ore City HS
Eldorado HS
Sonora HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Gruver HS
Coleman HS
Eldorado HS
Gruver HS

Ore City HS
Wink HS

Bangs HS
Shelbyville HS
Olney HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Eldorado HS

Ore City HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Wink HS
Muenster HS
Tioga HS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

13
21
3

21
25
1

25

21
25

13
13

12
12
11
10
10
12

12
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
10
12
11
12
10
11
12
12
11
10
10

11
10

12

10

126
125
125
125
125
120
120
120
120
117
117
116
116
115
115
111
110
110
110
105
105
101
101
100
100
100
100
97

95

95

95

90

90

90

87

85
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69
69
69
73
73
75
75
75
75
79
80
81
82
83
84
&5
86

Anthony Brown

Brynn Richardson
MichaelAngelo Lujan

Madyson Wipff
Kaelyn Crain
Easton Pena
Aaliyah Bogs
Jacob Tonne
Aaron Martinez
Easton Meador
Alinda Veng
Lauren Grosser
Makhale Rowe
Andrew McGee

Robert Mason Ashley
Trinity McEnturff

Amir Sultan

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Ore City HS
Ore City HS
Sonora HS
Christoval HS
Christoval HS
Ore City HS
Christoval HS
Wink HS
Sonora HS
Coleman HS
Groveton HS
Muenster HS
Bangs HS
Eldorado HS
Ore City HS
Fruitvale HS
Ore City HS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

21
21
7

20
13

21
15
21

11
12
11
11
10
11
12
12
11

10
10
11
11
12
12
11

85
85
85
81
81
80
80
80
80
76
75
70
66
60
55
54
10
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Accounting - 3A

Rank Name

1 Bryce Palmer

2 Kara Palomo

3 Ella Mills

4 Preston Taylor

5 Ethan Herbstritt
6 Sophie Stephens
7 Isabella Jurado

8 Carter Koski

9 Chrissy Delgado
10 Jace Keys

11 Kimi Ward

12 Mikayla Radtke
13 Jace Martinez
14 Ayelan Green

14 Drew Shows

14 Conner Keys

14 Cole Caraway
18 Kyle Caraway
18 Elliott Lattin

20 Kreede Neal

21 Brayden Smith
22 Ryann Long

23 Sophia Henderson
24 Kynlee Moya
24 Logan Oldham
26 Stefany Rodriguez Reyes
27 Aryan Patel

28 Kaleb Mayden
29 Callie Whittington
30 Kira Singleton
30 Amelia Valdez
32 Lane Wesson

32 Kylie Dugger

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

School

Holliday HS
Childress HS
Childress HS
Holliday HS
Childress HS
Childress HS
Childress HS
Holliday HS
Childress HS
Childress HS
Childress HS
Holliday HS

Hebbronville HS

Childress HS

Elysian Fields HS

Childress HS
White Oak HS
White Oak HS
White Oak HS
Holliday HS
Llano HS
White Oak HS

Elysian Fields HS

Childress HS
Childress HS
Rockdale HS
Llano HS
Childress HS
Callisburg HS
Llano HS
Childress HS
Llano HS
White Oak HS

Conference District Grade Level Score

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

g\INNN\]NNN\]NN\]

—_ N
N

15
15
15

15
16

15

12
12
11
10
10
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
9

10
10
11
9

12
10
11
12
10
11
10
12
10
10
12

384
352
316
258
255
237
232
229
212
196
193
186
176
171
171
171
171
161
161
156
148
142
140
135
135
132
131
130
125
121
121
116
116



10/29/23, 1:44 AM

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
43
43
45
46
47
48
48
50
51

Christopher Flanagan
Bailey Pierce
Sophie Fisher
Kolton Hensley
Sydney Silva
Jonathan Alvarez
Kaisly Bludau
Abigail Mosley
loren colquitt
Michelle Adame
Jake Stewart
Dylan Thompson
Gabrielle Herrera
Caleb Bryan
Eduardo Franco
Kylee Longhofer
Nemesio Reyes

Rory Bludau

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Llano HS

Gladewater Sabine HS

White Oak HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS
Childress HS

Rockdale HS

Hallettsville HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS

Mission Collegiate HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS
Holliday HS

Hebbronville HS

Elysian Fields HS

Mission Collegiate HS
Gladewater Sabine HS

Mission Collegiate HS
Hallettsville HS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

15
15
13

19
25
15
15
31
13

30
16
31
15
31
25

10
11

11
10
11
10

12
12
11

12
10
10
12
10
12

115
111
101
100
97
96
95
91
91
90
90
86
80
79
61
61
56
51



10/29/23, 1:44 AM

Accounting - 4A

Rank Name

1 Rocky Eyler

2 Daniel Romero

3 Jonathan Luna

4 Aiden Alexander
5 Adeline Hamblin
6 Joshua Murphy

7 Milton Jones

8 Avery Schwaiger
9 Luke Slawinski
10 Madeline Plant
10 Sharron Adair

12 Ryan Lewis

13 Cannon McKinney
13 Luis Morales

13 Leandro Garcia
13 Daniela Zarazua
13 Cadin Hurley

18 Julian Alamo

18 Desiree Courtney
20 Amber Marcum
21 MONICA AGUINAGA
22 Riesa Kieschnick
23 Osvaldo Reza

23 Jazmyn Anderson
23 Colton Stavinoha
26 Kalista Scott

27 Clayton Courtney
28 Brett Hale

28 Slayde Schuelke
28 Emily Delgadillo
28 Lilly Slawinski
32 Siena Hale

32 George Awad

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

School

Giddings HS
Tuloso-Midway HS
Giddings HS

Lindale HS

Giddings HS
Needville HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Needville HS
Needville HS
Wimberley HS
Giddings HS
Needville HS
Needville HS

Mabank HS

Needville HS
Needville HS
Liberty-Eylau HS
Needville HS
Needville HS

Mabank HS

Royal HS

Giddings HS

La Vernia HS
Burkburnett HS
Needville HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Needville HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Needville HS
Needville HS
Needville HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Giddings HS

Conference District Grade Level Score

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

22
31
22
16
22
25
15
25
25
27
22
25
25
16
25
25
15
25
25
16
25
22
28
7

25
27
25
15
25
25
25
27
22

11
12
12
10
10
12
11
10
12
10
10
10
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
10
11
12
12
11
12

258
216
196
193
172
167
166
151
147
146
146
142
141
141
141
141
141
136
136
135
133
131
126
126
126
125
122
121
121
121
121
120
120



10/29/23, 1:44 AM

34
35
36
36
36
36
36
41
41
41
44
44
46
47
47
47
47
47
52
52
52
52
52
52
58
58
60
60
60
60
60
65
66
66
66
66

Emma-Jean Boerstler
Emilio Salazar
Ivanna Portillo
Emily McLennon
Virginio Lara
Leonardo Carrillo
John Reiser
Mason Pirkey
Taylor Wyatt
Destiny Norman
Ethan Anderson

ROBERTO MONTALVO

Alexandra Kramer
Morgan Helms
Colorado Kenway
Michell Romero
Dulce Ibarra
Lainie Hume

DJ Skaggs

Mari Calderon
Nate Riser
Richard Carrera
Arabella Evans
Rogelio Rodriguez
Anthony Rodriguez
John Aguilar

Ben Kramer
Horacio Borjas
Dylan Shen
ESTER CASTRO
Phoebe Rounds
Emma Angerman
Brandon Mulvehill
Tyler Condit
Dylan Jones

Leonel Baeza

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Burkburnett HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Needville HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Giddings HS
Giddings HS
Needville HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Burkburnett HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

Royal HS

La Vernia HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Humble Sconzo EC
Burkburnett HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Wimberley HS

Fort Worth Terrell HS
Mabank HS

Needville HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Mabank HS

La Vernia HS

La Vernia HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Royal HS
Lampasas HS
Burkburnett HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Fort Stockton HS
Fort Stockton HS

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

27
25
33
22
22
25
15
27

15
25
28
27
27
27
20

33
27
27

16
25
27
16
28
28
33
25
24

33
33

11
11
11
10
11
12
10
10
10
11
10
12
10
11
10
11
12
11
10
11
10
12
10
11
11
12
11
11
10

11
11
10
10
10
11

117
116
115
115
115
115
115
111
111
111
110
110
107
106
106
106
106
106
105
105
105
105
105
105
101
101
100
100
100
100
100
96

95

95

95

95



10/29/23, 1:44 AM

66
71
71
71
74
74
74
71
71
71
80
80
80
80
84
&5
86
87
88
88
90
91
92

Ella O'Tierney
Lena\

Lena Jefferies
Daniel Gruenes
Carson Peoples
Elijah Houchin
Alayna Schiro
Elizabeth Harrison
Kade Johnston
PAOLA GONZALEZ
Addison Edwards
Sam Reyes

Jacob Zaragosa
Evan Rodriguez
Hayden McKee
Will Conrad
Dylan Sands
Rashad Ganter
Will Paterson
Jade Spears
Abigail Munoz
Arnija White
Jonah Dempsey

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Fort Stockton HS
Lampasas HS
Lampasas HS
Burkburnett HS
Wimberley HS

Fort Worth Terrell HS
Dumas HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Royal HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Geronimo Navarro HS

Lampasas HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Fort Worth Terrell HS
Liberty-Eylau HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Lampasas HS
Liberty-Eylau HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

24
24

27

15
27
25
33
27
27
27
24
33

15
33
27
24
15
15

11
11
11

10
12
10
10
11
11
10
12
11
10

12
12

11
11
12
12

95
91
91
91
90
90
90
86
86
86
85
85
85
&5
80
75
71
68
65
65
60
58
51
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Accounting - 5A

Rank Name

1 Dylan Callanan

2 Daniel Warriach
2 Will Edwards

4 Dereik Simpson
5 Addison Andrews
6 Zachary Manchee
7 Carlos Ruiz

8 Ariel Green

9 Hannah Daniel

10 Matthew Garner
11 Solomon Owuor
12 Vedika Pontie

13 Abhi Vittalam

13 Kate Ehrhardt

15 Rayleigh Upshaw
16 Colson Wolfe

17 Ryan Smith

18 Rylie Fenoglio

19 Israel Serrano

20 Tanay Munugala
20 Anna Xiao

22 Cynthia Montoya
22 Thomas Mann

24 Jack Shannon

25 Natalia Garcia

26 Grayson Dunagan
27 Aditi Patil

27 Aditya Patil

29 Nathaniel Bognot
30 McKenzie Ellis
31 Diego De Alejandro
31 Tucker Martin

31 Vanessa Allen

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

School

Kerrville Tivy HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Argyle HS

Sherman HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS
Whitehouse HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Argyle HS

Sherman HS

Argyle HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Sharyland HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Argyle HS

Sherman HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Lucas Lovejoy HS
Whitehouse HS
Sharyland HS
Whitehouse HS
Whitehouse HS

Conference
5A
SA
SA
5A
5A
SA
5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
S5A
SA
5A
SA
SA
5A
SA
SA
5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
SA
SA
5A
SA
SA
5A

District
26

26
29
26

13

13

29
31

13

13
15
31
15
15

Grade Level

12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
10
12
12
11
12
11
12
10
10
12
11
11
12
10
11
11
12
11
11
12
10

Score
310
306
306
285
275
272
236
230
223
220
213
193
191
191
187
183
182
178
172
170
170
166
166
165
161
158
157
157
156
152
151
151
151



10/29/23, 1:44 AM

34
34
34
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
50
53
54
54
56
57
57
59
59
61
62
62
62
65
65
65
68
69

Andres Cavazos
Hudson Walker
Veronica Allen
Brianna Ramon
David Sibrian
Ella Llerenas
Erin Sulejman
Owen Edwards
Gabriel Pak

Sue Santiago
Lauryn Lane
Skylar Myles
Addie Reyes
Emery Garcia
Vrddhi Jathan
Luiz Alvarado
Townley Moore
Alexandria Sawyer
Matthew Duncan
Sarah Wills
Sergio Perez
Adystin Medina
Julia Wright

Ava Garcia
Michelle Nguyen
Yasir Rodriguez
Camila Martinez
Diego Martinez
Ana Martinez
Nick Netzelman
Sowmya Srinivasan
Diego Mendoza
Miah Melendez
Arianna Basaldu
Treston Antoine

Danielle Pagayonan

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Sharyland HS

Whitehouse HS

Whitehouse HS

Sharyland HS

Sherman HS

Sherman HS

Sherman HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Sharyland HS

Sharyland HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Sherman HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Lubbock Monterey HS
Argyle HS

Mount Pleasant HS

Lubbock Monterey HS
Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Sherman HS

Sharyland HS

Plainview HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Sherman HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Sherman HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Plainview HS

Mount Pleasant HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Arlington Seguin HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS

SA
SA
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
SA
SA
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
SA
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A

31
15
15
31
13
13
13
4

31
31
29
13
29
4

15

29

13
31

29
29

13
29
29
13

15
29

29

12
12
10
11
11
12
11
10
12
10

12
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
10
10
11
12

11
11
10
10
12
10
11
12
11

150
150
150
142
141
137
136
136
135
130
130
126
125
121
120
117
115
115
115
112
111
111
107
106
106
105
105
100
96

96

96

95

95

95

86

82
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70
71
72
72
74
75

Adriana Cardiel
Braelee Hernandez
Bradley Baez
Raquel Garcia
Maria Garcia
Nirbhay Challa

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Plainview HS
Plainview HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Whitehouse HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Frisco Reedy HS

S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
SA
S5A

3
3
15
15
15
9

12
12
10
11
10
10

75
66
65
65
55
10



10/29/23, 1:44 AM 2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Accounting - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Trent Oldham Waller HS 6A 15 11 400
2 Ashera Ayers Waller HS 6A 15 11 333
3 Vanessa Montoya Waller HS 6A 15 11 306
4 Colin Pettit Arlington Martin HS 6A 8 12 245
5 Aden Delarosa Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 244
6 Pheanouk Hun Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 11 243
7 Ryan Mageto Arlington Martin HS 6A 8 11 239
8 Joel Silva Edinburg North HS 6A 31 12 226
9 Kat Griffith Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 12 219
9 Carolina Sakata Edinburg North HS 6A 31 12 219
11 Adrian Suarez Laredo Alexander HS 6A 30 11 212
12 Jesse Durham Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 3 12 210
13 Natali Martinez Waller HS 6A 15 11 209
13 Katelin Crain Arlington Martin HS 6A 8 12 209
15 Luis Aguilar Edinburg North HS 6A 31 11 203
16 Brenlee Klefstad Waller HS 6A 15 11 197
17 Tiffany Ngo Arlington Martin HS 6A 8 12 193
18 Emerson Higgins Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 3 12 189
19 Jimmy Shoumbert Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 186
20 Mercy Kumalo Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 3 12 183
20 Sharon Rocha Edinburg North HS 6A 31 12 183
22 Noah Strawn Waller HS 6A 15 11 182
23 Jack Krempa Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 11 180
24 Sophia Griffith Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 3 12 179
24 Michael Cruz Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 3 10 179
26 Lese Cox Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 175
27 Fendie Santos Laredo Alexander HS 6A 30 12 172
28 Roman Mendez Theriault Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 162
28 Witman Forke Conroe Woodlands College Park HS 6A 13 12 162
30 Logan Schwab Waller HS 6A 15 12 161
31 Austin Call Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 11 159
32 Hailey Primm Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 12 158
33 Elizabeth Tjokrosoesilo  Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 20 11 157



10/29/23, 1:44 AM

34
35
35
37
38
39
40
40
40
40
44
44
46
46
46
49
49
49
52
52
54
55
55
55
58
58
58
61
62
62
64
64
64
64
64
69

Reya Chandran
Jacqueline Salgado
Charlia Wright
Ashton Brown
Gilian Rizo

Lam Nguyen
D'Aria Dewberry
Jacob Conner
Mauricio Quintanilla
Damien Cantu
Khoi Huynh
Samantha Lozano
Silmi Vasaya
Robert Lee

Karen Mateo
Jovany Alarcon
Joanna Munoz
Catherine Do
Simra Ali

Jackson Pate
Johnathon Escorcia
Mason Men

Amir Mares
Edgar Mascorro
Danielle Palmer
Camillo Guzman
Carolina Gonzalez
Luke Ollervides
Ezra Clayton
Anna Daughtry
Brady Smith
Jaden Reid

Shri Choksi
Orlando Cantu
Chase Collins

Maria Pacheco Osuna

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Fort Bend Clements HS
Mesquite HS

Mesquite HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Mesquite HS

Waller HS

Edinburg North HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Edinburg North HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Waller HS

Arlington Martin HS
Mesquite HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Arlington Martin HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Mesquite HS

Edinburg North HS
Mesquite HS

Mesquite HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Waller HS

Northwest Eaton HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Edinburg North HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Round Rock Stony Point HS

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

20
10
10

20
13
10
15
31
30

31
20
15

10

20
13
13

10
31
10
10
30

20
31
13
25

12
12
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11

12
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
12
11
11
11
12

156
155
155
152
151
147
146
146
146
146
145
145
142
142
142
141
141
141
135
135
132
131
131
131
130
130
130
121
120
120
116
116
116
116
116
115



10/29/23, 1:44 AM

70
70
72
73
74
75
76
71
77
71
80
81
82
83
84
&5
86
87

Haylie Zurita
Natalie Flores
Axell Rojas
Valerie Miller
Clarissa Sarmiento
Damariz Sanchez
Tristan Chambers
Rebecca Brown
Minakshi Roy
Lawrence Bragg
Dixie Du

Percy Bonilla
Rachel Ruiz
Emilia Manzilla
Madison Warren
Kameron London
Desiree Neumann

George Prochnow

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Mesquite HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Arlington Martin HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Mesquite HS

Edinburg North HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Waller HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Mesquite HS

North Forney HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Mesquite HS

Austin HS

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

10
30

13
10
31
13

20
15
20
13
13
10
10

10
26

11
12
11
12
12
12
11
10
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
10
10

111
111
110
106
105
102
101
100
100
100
95
91
90
81
80
76
71
35



10/29/23, 1:44 AM 2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Accounting - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kyle Caraway White Oak HS 3A 15 9 161
2 Ryann Long White Oak HS 3A 15 9 142
2 Robert Lee Waller HS 6A 15 9 142
2 Elizabeth Barron  Sanderson HS 1A 10 9 142
5 Ian Granados Bangs HS 2A 8 9 141
6 Jaycee Bryson Muenster HS 2A 13 9 130
6 Lauryn Lane CC Flour Bluff HS S5A 29 9 130
8 Taylor Sicking Muenster HS 2A 13 9 126
9 Garrett Walling Eldorado HS 2A 9 120
9 Osvaldo Huichapa Eldorado HS 2A 9 120
11 Camila Martinez ~ Corpus Christi Ray HS SA 29 9 105
12 Sophie Fisher White Oak HS 3A 15 9 101
13 ESTER CASTRO Royal HS 4A 25 9 100
14 Korbin Middleton Eldorado HS 2A 7 9 95
15 Abigail Mosley Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 9 91
15 Daniel Gruenes Burkburnett HS 4A 7 9 91
17 Ava Hillis Muenster HS 2A 13 9 87
18 Dylan Thompson Holliday HS 3A 7 9 86
19 Hayden McKee Lampasas HS 4A 24 9 80
20 Easton Meador Coleman HS 2A 8 9 76
21 Will Conrad Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 9 75
22 Will Paterson Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 9 65
23 Connor O'Neil UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A 27 9 36



10/29/23, 1:44 AM

Accounting - Grade 10

Rank Name

1 Preston Taylor

2 Ethan Herbstritt
3 Cason Tidwell

4 Aiden Alexander
5 Abhi Vittalam

6 Jadon DeRaad

7 Michael Cruz

8 Adeline Hamblin
9 Tanay Munugala
9 Anna Xiao

11 Elliott Lattin

12 Grayson Dunagan
13 Kreede Neal

14 Vanessa Allen

14 Avery Schwaiger
16 Veronica Allen

17 Madeline Plant
17 Sharron Adair

17 Journey Wilson
20 Benjamin Silvey
21 Ryan Lewis

22 Owen Edwards
22 Desiree Courtney
24 Kynlee Moya

25 Aryan Patel

26 Sue Santiago

26 Danielle Palmer
28 William Line

29 Grace Lalumandier
29 Callie Whittington
31 Brett Hale

31 Amelia Valdez

33 Caden Armes

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

School

Holliday HS

Childress HS

Bangs HS

Lindale HS

Argyle HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Giddings HS

Argyle HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
White Oak HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Holliday HS
Whitehouse HS
Needville HS
Whitehouse HS
Wimberley HS
Giddings HS

Vega HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Needville HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Needville HS
Childress HS

Llano HS

Sharyland HS
Mesquite HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Callisburg HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Childress HS

Gruver HS

Conference District Grade Level Score

3A
3A
2A
4A
SA
2A
6A
4A
SA
S5A
3A
SA
3A
S5A
4A
SA
4A
4A
2A
2A
4A
SA
4A
3A
3A
S5A
6A
2A
2A
3A
4A
3A
2A

7
2
8
16

22

29
15

15
25
15
27
22

25

25

31

10

25

10
15

258
255
207
193
191
181
179
172
170
170
161
158
156
151
151
150
146
146
146
145
142
136
136
135
131
130
130
126
125
125
121
121
120
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34
34
36
36
36
39
39
41
42
42
44
44
46
46
46
46
50
51
51
51
54
55
55
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
64
64
64
67
68
68

Lane Wesson
Brady Smith

Christopher Flanagan

Emily McLennon
John Reiser
Mason Pirkey
Taylor Wyatt
Ethan Anderson
Alexandra Kramer
Julia Wright
Colorado Kenway
Ava Garcia

Kellen Henderson
DJ Skaggs

Nate Riser
Arabella Evans
Presely Walker
Rebecca Brown
Dax Conyers
Dylan Shen
Sydney Silva
Nick Netzelman
Sowmya Srinivasan
Kaisly Bludau
Brandon Mulvehill
Kaitlyn Ward
Tyler Condit
Dylan Jones

Miah Melendez
Brycen Moody
Carson Peoples
Tairia Robinson
Alayna Schiro
Elizabeth Harrison
Chloe Moore
Addison Edwards

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Llano HS

Northwest Eaton HS

Llano HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Needville HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Geronimo Navarro HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

La Vernia HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Geronimo Navarro HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Sanford-Fritch HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Wimberley HS

Mabank HS

Savoy HS

Northwest Eaton HS

Gruver HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Childress HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Hallettsville HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Olney HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Fort Stockton HS

Mount Pleasant HS

Sanford-Fritch HS

Wimberley HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS

Dumas HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

Tioga HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

3A
6A
3A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
5A
4A
5A
2A
4A
4A
4A
1A
6A
2A
4A
3A
5A
5A
3A
4A
2A
4A
4A
5A
2A
4A
2A
4A
4A
2A
4A

33
25
15
27
15
28
29
27
29

33
27

16
23

33

25
33

33

15

27
25

15
13
33

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

116
116
115
115
115
111
111
110
107
107
106
106
105
105
105
105
101
100
100
100
97
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
90
90
90
86
85
85
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68
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82

Evan Rodriguez
Kaelyn Crain
Caleb Bryan
Alinda Veng
Desiree Neumann
Lauren Grosser
Bradley Baez
Eduardo Franco
Nemesio Reyes
Maria Garcia
George Prochnow
Kamrynn Barber
Nirbhay Challa

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Geronimo Navarro HS
Christoval HS

Elysian Fields HS
Groveton HS
Mesquite HS
Muenster HS

Mount Pleasant HS
Mission Collegiate HS
Mission Collegiate HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Austin HS

Veribest HS

Frisco Reedy HS

4A
2A
3A
2A
6A
2A
SA
3A
3A
SA
6A
1A
SA

27

16
20
10
13
15
31
31
15
26
11

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

85
81
79
75
71
70
65
61
56
55
35
31
10
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Accounting - Grade 11

Rank Name

1 Trent Oldham

2 Ashera Ayers

3 Thalia Sanchez

3 Ella Mills

5 Zoe Deatherage

6 Vanessa Montoya
7 Addison Andrews
8 Zachary Manchee
9 Rocky Eyler

10 Aden Delarosa

11 Pheanouk Hun

12 Ryan Mageto

13 Sophie Stephens
14 Carlos Ruiz

15 Isabella Jurado
16 Ariel Green

17 Matthew Garner
18 Solomon Owuor
19 Chrissy Delgado
19 Adrian Suarez

21 Natali Martinez
22 Luis Aguilar

23 Brenlee Klefstad
24 Jace Keys

25 Kimi Ward

25 Vedika Pontie

27 Emerson Moore
28 Jimmy Shoumbert
29 Colson Wolfe

30 Noah Strawn

31 Jack Krempa

32 Rylie Fenoglio

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

School

Waller HS

Waller HS
Sanderson HS
Childress HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Waller HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Giddings HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Arlington Martin HS
Childress HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS

Childress HS

Kerrville Tivy HS
Sherman HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Childress HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Waller HS

Edinburg North HS
Waller HS

Childress HS
Childress HS

Argyle HS

Nazareth HS

Mesquite HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Waller HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Argyle HS

Conference District

6A
6A
1A
3A
2A
6A
SA
SA
4A
6A
6A
6A
3A
S5A
3A
S5A
SA
S5A
3A
6A
6A
6A
6A
3A
3A
SA
1A
6A
S5A
6A
6A
S5A

15
15
10
2
1
15
4
26
22
19
4

29

26

13

30
15
31
15

10

15
13

Grade
Leve

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Score

400
333
316
316
314
306
275
272
258
244
243
239
237
236
232
230
220
213
212
212
209
203
197
196
193
193
192
186
183
182
180
178
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33
34
34
34
34
38
38
40
41

42

42
42
42
46
47
47
49
49
51
52
53
53
53
53
57
58
58
60
60
62
62
62
62
62
67
67

Jace Martinez
Ayelan Green
Drew Shows
Conner Keys
Kelsie Gunter
Milton Jones
Thomas Mann
Jack Shannon
Austin Call

Elizabeth
Tjokrosoesilo

Corbin Marsh
Aditi Patil

Aditya Patil
Charlia Wright
Ashton Brown
McKenzie Ellis
Diego De Alejandro
Gilian Rizo
Brayden Smith
Carter Cox

Daxten Parker
Jacob Conner
Mauricio Quintanilla
Damien Cantu
Khoi Huynh
Brianna Ramon
Silmi Vasaya
David Sibrian
Cadin Hurley

Erin Sulejman
Alexyss Rodriguez
Julian Alamo
Eliana Gorman
Zach Smith

Simra Ali

Logan Oldham

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Hebbronville HS
Childress HS
Elysian Fields HS
Childress HS
Nazareth HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Argyle HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS

Fort Bend Clements HS

Vega HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Mesquite HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Whitehouse HS
Sharyland HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Llano HS

Groveton HS

Groveton HS

Waller HS

Edinburg North HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Sharyland HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Sherman HS
Liberty-Eylau HS
Sherman HS

Sanderson HS
Needville HS

Bangs HS

Muenster HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Childress HS

3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
4A
5A
5A
6A

6A

2A
SA
S5A
6A
6A
S5A
S5A
6A
3A
2A
2A
6A
6A
6A
6A
S5A
6A
SA
4A
S5A
1A
4A
2A
2A
6A
3A

30

16

13

20

10

15
31
20

20
20
15
31
30

31
20
13
15
13
10
25

13
20

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

176
171
171
171
171
166
166
165
159

157

157
157
157
155
152
152
151
151
148
147
146
146
146
146
145
142
142
141
141
136
136
136
136
136
135
135
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67
67
71
71
71
74
74
74
77
71
77
80
80
80
&3
83
83
86
86
86
86
90
90
92
92
92
92
92
97
97
97
97
101
101
101
101

Josiah Thayer
Jackson Pate
Mason Men
Riesa Kieschnick
Edgar Mascorro
Kaleb Mayden
Camillo Guzman
Carolina Gonzalez
Osvaldo Reza
Lucas Sottosanti
Jazmyn Anderson
Kalista Scott
McKenna Hardee
Addie Reyes
Emery Garcia
Luke Ollervides
Slayde Schuelke
Ezra Clayton
Vrddhi Jathan
Anna Daughtry
Siena Hale

Luiz Alvarado

Emma-Jean Boerstler

Shri Choksi
Alex Castro
Emilio Salazar
Orlando Cantu
Chase Collins
KD Anaya
Ivanna Portillo
Virginio Lara
Alexandria Sawyer
Sergio Perez
Haylie Zurita
Cassidy Almy

Bailey Pierce

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Sanderson HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Giddings HS

Edinburg North HS
Childress HS
Mesquite HS

Laredo Alexander HS
La Vernia HS
Groveton HS
Burkburnett HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Ore City HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Lubbock Monterey HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Needville HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Argyle HS

Waller HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Burkburnett HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Olney HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Edinburg North HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Gruver HS

Needville HS
Giddings HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS

Sharyland HS
Mesquite HS

Savoy HS

Gladewater Sabine HS

1A
6A
6A
4A
6A
3A
6A
6A
4A
2A
4A
4A
2A
5A
5A
6A
4A
6A
5A
6A
4A
5A
4A
6A
2A
4A
6A
6A
2A
4A
4A
5A
5A
6A
1A
3A

10
13

22
31

10
30
28
20

27
21
29

15
27
15

20

27
31
13

25
22
29
31
10
23
15

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

135
135
131
131
131
130
130
130
126
126
126
125
125
125
121
121
121
120
120
120
120
117
117
116
116
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
111
111
111
111
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101
106
106

106

106
110
110
110
110
114
114
114
117
117
117
120
120
120
120
120
120
126
127
127
127
130
130
130
133
133
133
136
136
138
138
140

Destiny Norman
Briseida Arriaga
Addison Triplett

Janna Stenhouse

Axell Rojas
Morgan Helms
Michell Romero
Michelle Nguyen
Lainie Hume
Ryley Buckner
Mari Calderon
Rogelio Rodriguez
Riley Hartfield
Anthony Rodriguez
Tristan Chambers
Ben Kramer
Horacio Borjas
Dianely Rojo
Diego Martinez
Phoebe Rounds
Kolton Hensley
Jennifer Castro
Ana Martinez
Emma Angerman
Jonathan Alvarez
Arianna Basaldu
Leonel Baeza
Ella O'Tierney
Lena\

Lena Jefferies
Percy Bonilla
Keyden Franklin
Jake Stewart
Kade Johnston

PAOLA GONZALEZ

Jacob Zaragosa

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Burkburnett HS
Ore City HS
Eldorado HS

UT Tyler University Academy -
Longview

Arlington Martin HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Burkburnett HS
Veribest HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Needville HS

Coleman HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
La Vernia HS

La Vernia HS

Ore City HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Lampasas HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS
Shelbyville HS
Sherman HS
Burkburnett HS
Rockdale HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Fort Stockton HS

Fort Stockton HS
Lampasas HS
Lampasas HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Ore City HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Royal HS

Geronimo Navarro HS

4A
2A
2A

1A

6A
4A
4A
SA
4A
1A
4A
4A
2A
4A
6A
4A
4A
2A
S5A
4A
3A
2A
S5A
4A
3A
S5A
4A
4A
4A
4A
6A
2A
3A
4A
4A
4A

21

27

27
27

11
27
25

27
13
28
28
21
29
24
13
23
13

19
29

24
24
13
21
13
27
25
27

11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

111
110
110

110

110
106
106
106
106
105
105
105
101
101
101
100
100
100
100
100
100
97
96
96
96
95
95
95
91
91
91
90
90
86
86
85
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140
140
143
144
144
146
146
146

149

150
151
151
153
153
155

Anthony Brown
MichaelAngelo Lujan
Danielle Pagayonan
Emilia Manzilla
Madyson Wipff
Easton Pena

Jacob Reynolds

Aaron Martinez
Baylee Mauer

Makhale Rowe
Jade Spears
Raquel Garcia
Andrew McGee
Abigail Munoz

Amir Sultan

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Ore City HS

Sonora HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Mesquite HS

Christoval HS

Ore City HS

Savoy HS

Sonora HS

UT Tyler University Academy -
Longview

Bangs HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Whitehouse HS
Eldorado HS
Lampasas HS

Ore City HS

2A
2A
S5A
6A
2A
2A
1A
2A

1A

2A
4A
SA
2A
4A
2A

21

29
10

21
23

27

27
15

24
21

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11

85
85
82
81
81
80
80
80

71

66
65
65
60
60
10
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Accounting - Grade 12

Rank Name

1 Bryce Palmer

2 Johnathon Alejandro
3 Kara Palomo

4 Dylan Callanan
5 Daniel Warriach
5 Will Edwards

7 Benneth Lopez

8 Alex Alaniz

9 Braden Brorman
10 Dereik Simpson
11 Kattey Gerber
12 Colin Pettit

13 Lynlee Spinhirne
14 Carter Koski

15 Joel Silva

16 Hannah Daniel
17 Kat Griffith

17 Carolina Sakata
19 Daniel Romero
20 Alex Hernandez
21 Jesse Durham

22 Katelin Crain

23 Sutton Ward

24 Jonathan Luna
25 Tiffany Ngo

26 Kate Ehrhardt
27 Emerson Higgins
28 Rayleigh Upshaw
29 Mikayla Radtke
30 Mercy Kumalo
30 Sharon Rocha
32 Matthew Fisher
32 Ryan Smith

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

School

Holliday HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Childress HS

Kerrville Tivy HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Vega HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Vega HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Nazareth HS
Arlington Martin HS
Vega HS

Holliday HS

Edinburg North HS
Argyle HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Edinburg North HS
Tuloso-Midway HS
Gruver HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Arlington Martin HS
Gruver HS

Giddings HS
Arlington Martin HS
Argyle HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Whitehouse HS
Holliday HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Edinburg North HS
Groveton HS
Arlington Seguin HS

Conference District Grade Level Score

3A
2A
3A
SA
SA
S5A
2A
2A
2A
SA
1A
6A
2A
3A
6A
S5A
6A
6A
4A
2A
6A
6A
2A
4A
6A
SA
6A
S5A
3A
6A
6A
2A
SA

7
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

384
364
352
310
306
306
305
295
288
285
280
245
234
229
226
223
219
219
216
212
210
209
198
196
193
191
189
187
186
183
183
182
182



10/29/23, 1:44 AM

34
35
36
36
38
39
40
41
41
43
43
45
46
46
48
48
50
51
52
52
54
54
56
57
57
57
60
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61

Sophia Griffith
Lese Cox

Israel Serrano
Fendie Santos
Cole Caraway
Joshua Murphy
Cynthia Montoya

Roman Mendez Theriault

Witman Forke
Logan Schwab
Natalia Garcia
Hailey Primm
Angel Maldonado
Jacob Hernandez
Reya Chandran
Nathaniel Bognot
Jacqueline Salgado
Tucker Martin
Andres Cavazos
Hudson Walker
Luke Slawinski
Lam Nguyen
D'Aria Dewberry
Warrik Tindell
Diego Martinez
Samantha Lozano
Karen Mateo
Cannon McKinney
Lucy Richards
Jovany Alarcon
Joanna Munoz
Catherine Do
Luis Morales
Leandro Garcia
Daniela Zarazua

Lindsy Piedra

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Mesquite HS

Sherman HS

Laredo Alexander HS
White Oak HS
Needville HS
Sharyland HS
Northwest Eaton HS

Conroe Woodlands College Park HS

Waller HS

Sherman HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Groveton HS

Olney HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Lucas Lovejoy HS
Mesquite HS
Whitehouse HS
Sharyland HS
Whitehouse HS
Needville HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Mesquite HS

Gruver HS

Vega HS

Edinburg North HS
Arlington Martin HS
Needville HS

Vega HS

Mesquite HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Arlington Martin HS
Mabank HS

Needville HS
Needville HS

Olney HS

6A
6A
5A
6A
3A
4A
5A
6A
6A
6A
5A
6A
2A
2A
6A
5A
6A
5A
5A
5A
4A
6A
6A
2A
2A
6A
6A
4A
2A
6A
6A
6A
4A
4A
4A
2A

25

10

16

25
25

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

179
175
172
172
171
167
166
162
162
161
161
158
157
157
156
156
155
151
150
150
147
147
146
145
145
145
142
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
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70
71
72
73
73
73
73
71
77
79
79
81
82
82
82
&5
&5
87
88
88
88
91
91
93
93
95
95
95
98
98
98
98
98
103
104
104

Sophia Henderson
Ella Llerenas
Sergio Hernandez
Gabriel Pak

Ipsha Bhakta
Amber Marcum
Anastazia Harrell

Evett Ramos

MONICA AGUINAGA

Johnathon Escorcia

Stefany Rodriguez Reyes

Amir Mares
Skylar Myles
Addison Cox
Colton Stavinoha
Abrahim Pullido
Cole Blasiingame
Clayton Courtney
Kira Singleton
Emily Delgadillo
Lilly Slawinski
George Awad
Coryn Thompson
Hagen Cavanaugh
Kirsten Jones
Jaden Reid

Kylie Dugger
Ben Wilburn
Townley Moore
Casen Brorman
Matthew Duncan
Leonardo Carrillo
Maria Pacheco Osuna
Sarah Wills
Adystin Medina
Saul de Santiago

2023-2024 HS VCM #1 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Elysian Fields HS
Sherman HS

Vega HS

Sharyland HS

Coleman HS

Mabank HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Wink HS

Royal HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Rockdale HS

Mesquite HS

Sherman HS

Coleman HS

Needville HS

Ore City HS

Vega HS

Needville HS

Llano HS

Needville HS
Needville HS

Giddings HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Coleman HS

Ore City HS

Northwest Eaton HS
White Oak HS

Bangs HS

Lubbock Monterey HS
Vega HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Giddings HS

Round Rock Stony Point HS
Sherman HS

Plainview HS

Gruver HS

3A
5A
2A
5A
2A
4A
2A
2A
4A
6A
3A
6A
5A
2A
4A
2A
2A
4A
3A
4A
4A
4A
2A
2A
2A
6A
3A
2A
5A
2A
5A
4A
6A
5A
5A
2A

16
13

31

16
25

25
13
19
10
13

25
21

25

25

25

22

25

21

15

22
25
13

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

140
137
136
135
135
135
135
133
133
132
132
131
126
126
126
125
125
122
121
121
121
120
120
117
117
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
112
111
111



